1© KEMET Electronics Corporation • P.O. Box 5928 • Greenville, SC 29606 (864) 963-6300 • www.kemet.com E5007_ESD-FPD • 3/29/2017
One world. One KEMET
EMI Core
ESD-FPD Series Split Cores with Metal Clamp for Flat Cables
Overview
The KEMET ESD-FPD Series split
cores are designed for use on flat
cable. The series features a stainless

2.
0
9.5 17
28
22.3
C(0.3~0.5)
a
c
e
d
R1
10.3
3.0
Shape and Dimensions
[mm]
ESD-FPD-16 37.0 25.4 10.0 12.7 2.6 16 core Stainless steel clamp
ESD-FPD-16-1 37.0 25.4 10.0 12.7 2.6 16 core Nylon clamp
ESD-FPD-34 60.0 48.3 10.0 12.7 2.0 34 core Stainless steel clamp
ESD-FPD-34-1 60.0 48.3 10.0 12.7 2.0 34 core Nylon clamp
ESD-FPD-40 68.0 56.0 10.0 12.7 2.0 40 core Stainless steel clamp
ESD-FPD-40-1 68.0 56.0 10.0 12.7 2.0 40 core Nylon clamp
ESD-FPD-50 80.0 68.6 10.0 12.7 2.0 50 core Stainless steel clamp
ESD-FPD-50-1 80.0 68.6 10.0 12.7 2.0 50 core Nylon clamp
�ESD-FPD Series
Model
Dimensions (mm)
Applicable cable Remarks